
2025 Events
January

march

February

april

may June

PLAY-DOH PLAYDATE
Open House

for Fulbright families
Saturday, January 11
10:30am - 12:30pm

Friday, February 14
4:00pm - 5:00pm

valentine’s tea party

spring festival
Friday, March 7

3:00pm - 5:00pm

Easter Egg Hunt
Friday, April 11

Kids only event

Brunch & Crafts with Mom
Friday, May 9

8:30am - 9:30am

Donuts with Dad
Friday, June 13

8:30am - 9:30amTeacher Appreciation Week
May 5 - 9

Spring Break
April 14 - 18

Graduation
Thursday, June 26

Ceremony: 4:00pm-4:30pm
End-of-Year Party:

4:30pm-5:30pm

Thursday, Jan 30
Kids only event

Lunar New Year

Friday, March 14
Kids only event

Holi festival of colors
Parent teacher conferences

April 28 - May 2

Open House
Thursday, May 22
4:00pm - 5:00pm

Fulbright family event

kinder info meeting
Thursday, March 6
5:30pm - 6:30pm


